Last name First name Sex Membership

Brown
Burrows
Butteriss
Byron

Chalashkanov

Charikar
Collings
Cooper
Corby
Corlett
Dawkins

Dissanayake

Dodds
Eastlake
Eradi
Griffin
Harlow
Hassain
Haywood
Holgate
Horspool
Horspool
Hulford
Kerbel
Kershaw
Malczyk
McKiernan
Milligan
Moore
Morley
Mottram
Muir
Norton
Norton
Noyvert
Peer
Pike
Popple
Robinson
Savic
Sim
Smith

Chris
Martin P
Alicia
Alan M
Nikola
Leon
Peter
Barrie D
James F
Les
Stuart
Sathsara
lain F
Charles
Madhav
Elton
Phil
Rajah
Rory
Callum
Joseph
Philip ]
Frank S
Sasha
Harry
Rafal
John
Alex
Brian
Andrew ]
Paul
Lucas
Craig
Laurence
Benjamin
Musa
Andrew
Jonathan
Lee A
Stefan
George
Stephen
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Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None

Rating

Code
344722E
125697L
340628D
107857E
292789F

108821L
240391C
108898B
295624L
331504G
104213A
260171A
315896C
326264K
112121C

300016D
345583L

113015]

133762C
301079L
302078C
298799F
294135B
178112B
262996D
115787F
301930F

183427H
331488B
341263F
343080H
213124K
344726B
118104L
344727D
118988]

1534538

Club

2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG
2WIG

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1499A 1471A
2164A  2151K
0000 0000
2127K  2069P
0000 0000
1400L 0000
1400L 0000
1584K 0000
1400L 0000
1614K 1612K
1629K 0000
1798A 1873A
1795K 1880K
0000 0000
1622A 1500A
0000 0000
1831K 0000
1350L 0000
0000 0000
1250L 0000
1400L 0000
2018K  2070K
0000 0000
1752K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1379K 1317K
1519K 1596K
0000 0000
2051K  2179K
1702A 1383K
1400L 0000
1997K 0000
1720K 1693K
1584L 1838P
1866L 1844K
1704K 1527K
1400L 0000
2019K 1900K
2008K 1666P
0000 0000
1784K 1476P

Standard
Rating

1499A
2164A
0000
2127K
0000
0000
0000
1584K
1391P
1614K
1629K
1798A
1795K
0000
1622A
0000
1831K
0000
0000
1301K
0000
2018K
0000
1752K
0000
0000
1379K
1519K
0000
2051K
1702A
0000
1997K
1720K
1384K
1758K
1704K
0000
2019K
2008K
0000
1784K



Last name

Tate
Turner
Van Stee
Varley
Ward
Warner
Watkinson
White
Whitehouse
Winterton
Woods

First name Sex Membership

Michael ]
Lewis A
Rob

Ed G
Alan H
M

Phil K
Robert
B Guy
Paul S
Trevor

M
M
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None
Platinum
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None

Rating

Code
120070H
232919A
295653G
144531F
121108A
104833]
259144D
341107C
240470K
126934D
302079E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2THN 1650L 0000
2WIG 2122A  2091K
2WIG 0000 0000
2WIG 0000 0000
2WIG 0000 0000
2WIG 0000 0000
2WIG 1719A 1636K
3LUS 1900L 1860P
2WIG 1652P 0000
2WIG 0000 0000
2WIG 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1483P
2122A
0000
0000
0000
0000
1719A
1839K
1652P
0000
0000



